Ecurie Hesbaye asbl 17-sept-17
Rallye "Jean-Louis DUMONT"
Championnats FWB & CSAP Brabant & Liege
Ng. Pilote Lic Type F=* Ecuries CoPilote Lic Type F=* Ecuries Voiture
00 VIGNAUX THIERRY LG557 OFF HESBAYE DOMBRET FRANCOIS LG551 OFF HESBAYE VW
0 DANIELS JEAN-CLAUDE LG4532 A3 CHAWRESSE LONDERO MARIE LG6803 B * |HAINAUT MC SKODA FABIA
DAM |CHARLIER THIERRY LG5720 A3 MCH DONY CHRISTOPHE LG5726 A4 MCH SKODA OCTAVIA
Division PH/SR
Ng. Pilote Lic Type F=* Ecuries CoPilote Lic Type F=* Ecuries Voiture
201 FUGERJEAN-LUC LG5124 A3 EBV ISERENTANT PHILIPPE LG5156 A3 EBV FORD ESCORT
202 DEVEUXERIK LI8189 A3 RT MOUSTACHE VANDERSMISSEN PATRICK L4184 A4 RT MOUSTACHE OPEL ASCONA B
203 DEFERM HUBERT 800338 R HESBAYE CATERINA MIRELLA LG4716 Ad * HESBAYE FORD ESCORT MK2
204  PESSER FRANCIS LG4675 A3 HESBAYE LUIS PHILIPPE LG4676 Ad HESBAYE OPEL ASCONA
205 MEULEMAN PHILIPPE LG4467 A3 ARDENNES DOCKIER PASCAL 40 1B OPEL MANTA
251 LAMY BERNARD H841 RACB GLAUDE GUILLAUME H1226 RACB VOLVO 242
252 HELLINGS PHILIPPE LG5134 Al EBV DAEMEN ROBERT 1 1B . FORD ESCORT RS
254 AMERICA MICHAEL LI7759 A3 DUINDISTEL VAN de MAELE CHRISTOPHE VB8583 A3 DUINDISTEL OPEL KADETT GT/E
255  CZAPLICKI PHILIPPE LG5715 A3 MCH CZAPLICKI DYLAN LG5756 Ad MCH BMW 2002
256  SAVIGNY LUC HT2376 A3 BAC HENRY FABRICE 905061 RACB . FORD ESCORT
257  DEVILLERS JEAN-MARC LG5840 A3 LES VOLANTS LAMY NICOLAS LG6900 A3 TWT FORD ESCORT RS
259 COMMENCAIS SEBASTIEN LG4967 A4 TWT LEUFGEN PATRICIA LG4958 A4 * TWT FORD ESCORT MK2
260 HEYMANS BENNY HT2321 A4 BAC DE BROYER HANS HT2322 A4 BAC DATSUN VIOLET
261 NIRO VALENTINO 911332 RACB . DERREZ DOMINIQUE 911238 RACB OPEL KADETT
262 SMETS PHILIP LI9151 A3 NR TROMMELKE DE BOCK HAN 913047 RACB . CHRYSLER
263 BRICHAU JOCHEN HT2395 A4 BAC SCHOLLAERT LUC HT2397 Ad BAC VW GOLF
264 DEDONCKER KRIS BT1475 A3 ICE POLRT DEDONCKER ELISE BT1511 B * ICE POLRT ALFA ROMEO SUD
17  Inscrits
Division 1-2-3-4
Ng. Pilote Lic Type F=* Ecuries CoPilote Lic Type F=* Ecuries Voiture
1 DIELS PATRICK 699825 RACB . FLAS PATRICK 700362 RACB . BMW E87 130!
2 PENNARTZ JOS LG4831 A3 HESBAYE BOTSON KRIS LG4750 A3 HESBAYE MITSUBISHI EVO X R4
3 TURRION MARC LG4841 A3 HESBAYE BEETS NICOLAS LG4769 A4 HESBAYE MITSUBISHI EVO 8
4 TINN DAVID 57271 MSA . DYKES GILES 112168 MSA . PROTON SATRIA
5 BERLEUR JEAN-LUC LG4714 A3 HESBAYE COMPERE MATHIEU NA8403 A4 NEW RACING MITSUBISHI EVO 6
6 LANGENAKENS JONAS 903273 RACB . DELVAUX KENNETH 907059 RACB . MISTSUBISHI
7 MATTERNE STEVE VB3654 A3 TRCH VANLESSEN RIK LI9165 A4 TRCH MITSUBISHI EVO X
8 COLIGNON JEAN-FRED LG5625 A3 MAC MONJOIE JEROME LG4686 A3 HESBAYE MITSUBISHI EVO 9
9 TAYLOR DARRELL 220814 MSA . GROOTEN GEERT 900625 RACB . PORSCHE 996 GT3
10 PEIGNEUR YANNICK LG4732 A3 HESBAYE DECLERCK KURT WV1708 B DUINDISTEL BMW M3
11 LEMMENS LUC LG4780 A3 HESBAYE DUCHESNE PAUL-HENRY LG4781 A4 HESBAYE BMW M3
12 SCHOOLMEESTERS TOM 907011 RACB . VANRYKELEN DAVID VB7787 A3 DUINDISTEL MITSUBISHI EVO 6
14 NUS PHIL LI1315 A3 NR TROMMELKE DRIESEN THOMAS 913032 RACB . SUBARU IMPREZA
15 DHONDT JIMMY LI8123 A3 NR TROMMELKE HENDERIX CHRISTOPHE LI4689 A3 NR TROMMELKE MITSUBISHI EVO X
16 LEGER THOMAS LG4112 A3 mc DORTU FRANCOIS 38 1B . SUBARU IMPREZA STI
17 TRUYENS BERT 908039 RACB STERKEN YANNIC LG4832 B HESBAYE BMW M3 E36
18 VRIJDAGS BART 908053 RACB . THIERIE KURT 700584 RACB . MITSUBISHI EVO 7
20 VANDELOOCK FREDERIK VB6365 A3 RTB HUGAERTS LUC VB4274 A3 RTB SUBARU IMPREZA STI
21 DEGROOT NICO VB8942 A3 RTB VANDEPOEL NICKY VB8929 A4 * TRCH SUBARU IMPREZA
22 VANDEVELDE EDDY VB7728 A3 TRCH SIMONS KRISTIEN VB7737 A3 * TRCH MITSUBISHI EVO X
24 REMILLY JORDAN NA9451 A3 NEW RACING RIGUELLE JEROME LG4712 A4 HESBAYE SUBARU IMPREZA
25 HOLSBEEKS SVEN VB5840 A3 HRS TEAM CRECES PETRA WV5863 Ad * ATLANTIC BMW 1301
26 SIMONIS TOM LG4700 A3 HESBAYE SMOLDERS DIRK LG 4802 A3 HESBAYE BMW M3 E36
27 POELMANS JOHNNY 913081 RACB . CRUYS JORDY 913038 RACB . MITSUBISHI EVO 10
29 HOEBREGS RONALD VB7792 A3 RTB LAMMENS DIMITRI VB2829 A3 RTB BMW E30
30 LOTTEFIER MICHAEL LG5808 A3 LES VOLANTS PRIAROLO SYLVAIN LG5836 Ad LES VOLANTS CITROEN DSBR3
31 BOUTS MANU NA8778 A3 NEW RACING BURNIAT GUY NAS400 A3 NEW RACING OPEL ASTRA
32 DUMONT JEAN-MICHEL LG5747 A3 MCH DOCQUIER NATHALIE LG5748 B * MCH RENAULT CLIO RS
33 DELLEUSE JULIEN LG4793 A3 HESBAYE VANDENBUSSCHE KEVIN LG4950 A4 TWT OPEL astra
34 MARIQUE EDDY NA8208 A3 NAMUR RC MARIQUE CHRISTOPHER NA8282 Ad NAMUR RC OPEL ASTRA
35 KALBUSCH YANNICK LG6411 A3 AMC ST-VITH WILLEMS SASCHA LG6414 A4 AMC ST-VITH FORD FIESTA
36 VECOVEN GEOFFRAY NA8218 A3 NAMUR RC CHAUDIERE CHRISTOPHE LG5158 A3 EBV VW GOLF
38 MATHY BENOIT NA8079 A3 NAMUR RC BASTAITS MAXIME NA9844 A4 NAMUR RC VW POLO
39 FRESON JONATHAN LG4814 A3 HESBAYE FRESON SEBASTIEN LG4813 Ad HESBAYE BMW E30
40 MATTART ALAIN LG4672 A3 HESBAYE CAILLOUX CHARLOTTE NA8632 A4 * NEW RACING BMW E30
258 FRUYT IEF VB7800 A3 TEMPO BRABANT BOVY VEERLE VB7779 A3 * TEMPO BRABANT BMW E30
41 LUX CHRISTOPHE LG5800 A3 LES VOLANTS PIRSON OLIVIER 16 1B . SUBARU IMPREZA
42 NUS PATRICIA LI5494 A3 ¥ NR TROMMELKE SWYSEN INGE LI7089 Ad * NR TROMMELKE SUBARU IMPREZA
43 VOYEUX PHILIPPE LG4818 A3 HESBAYE SCHMITZ FRANCOISE LG4116 A3 * JMC RENAULT CLIO R3
45 GOSSIAUX ADRIEN 905052 RACB DELAITE BENJAMIN 910358 RACB RENAULT CLIO
46 VAN DE HEL MARK 26680 KNAFF VAN DE HEL LAMMERT 8879 KNAFF OPEL ASTRA
a7 VAN MIDDENDORP ANDRE 31434 KNAFF BRIL RENE 35776 KNAFF OPEL ASTRA
48 BALTHAZAR EMMANUEL HT2829 A3 RAC JADOT VINCENT HT2830 A4 RAC PEUGEOT 309
49 JAMOULLE FREDERIC LG4656 A3 HESBAYE GENDARME NICOLAS LG4755 A3 HESBAYE RENAULT CLIO
50 FELTEN NIKOLAUS LG4179 A3 AMC ST-VITH KOHNEN PATRICK LG4178 B AMC ST-VITH MITSUBISHI COLT
51 HERBILLON KENNY LG5749 A3 MCH DANLOY FERNAND LG5739 Ad MCH RENAULT CLIO R3
52 NANDRIN ERIC LG5736 A3 MCH NANDRIN ARMAND LG5737 B MCH RENAULT CLIO RS
53 JASSOGNE MICKAEL LG5619 A3 MAC CONTEMPRE PATRICK LG5616 A3 MAC VW GOLF
54 OLIVIER CEDRIC LG6263 A3 CAN-HAM LELANGUE SAMUEL LG4266 A4 CAN-HAM OPEL ASTRA
55 RENAUD OLIVIER BT1533 A3 BRC TOFFOLI PRIMO LG5807 Ad LES VOLANTS PEUGEOT 206 RC
56 VANDEVELDE BART VB8916 A3 TRCH DODION WOUTER VB8934 Ad TRCH RENAULT CLIO RAGNTTI
57 DECHANY JEAN-MARC LG4667 A3 HESBAYE REMILLY JONATHAN NA8512 A3 NEW RACING PEUGEOT 207 R3T
58 SCHUERMANS RAPHAEL NA9613 A3 NEW RACING DE GIORGI DAVID 4 1B . SUBARU IMPREZA
59 ROISEUX ANTOINE LG5848 A3 LES VOLANTS GATHY STEVE LG5793 A3 LES VOLANTS BMW E36 3,0
60 PIROT LOIC LX7137 A3 LES FORETS BODET JEAN-BAPTISTE LX7138 Ad LES FORETS BMW E21
61 JANSSENS MARC NA8015 A3 NEW SAMOURAI LEYS MARIO NA9529 A3 NEW SAMOURAI OPEL MANTA
62 HUBIN STEPHANE LG5059 A3 ACTROOZ ROELAND ANNE 29 1B * OPEL OMEGA
63 DUPONT YVES LG4542 A3 CHAWRESSE DUPONT MANON 39 1B * RENAULT TWINGO
64 BRAHY VALENTIN 913390 RACB PONCELET BERNARD 17 1B . OPEL ADAM
65 LUIS SEBASTIEN HT2627 A3 HAINAUT MC EUBBEN ALISON HT2641 A4 * HAINAUT MC CITROEN MAX
66 JALET JOHAN LG4690 A3 HESBAYE DOCQUIER JEROME 100 1B . PEUGEOT 206
67 LISTREZ FRANCIS LG4767 A3 HESBAYE BORLEZ DAVID LG6801 Ad HAINAUT MC SKODA FABIA R2
68 HUMBLET PHILIPPE LG4990 A3 TWT VANHOVE ARNAUD LG4184 B AMC ST-VITH TOYOTA COROLLA
70 BOFFIN SEBASTIEN LG5729 A3 MCH COLLIGNON THOMAS LG5754 A3 MCH PEUGEOT 106
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71 HEINDRICHS PATRICK
72 GUSTIN EMMANUEL
73 FOSSION JULIEN
74 WUIDAR JOFFREY
75 PIRARD PATRICK
76 VERBOVEN RAPHAEL
77 THOMAS CHRISTOPHE
78 HUBERTY ANDY
79 WAMPACH BENJAMIN
80 VANLANGUENAKERS JEROME
81 DEWAELE ALAIN
82 KERF MICKAEL
83 STEVEN VINCENT
84 LEPAILY LUDOVIC
85 SPENS THIERRY
86 RADOUX LIONEL
87 XHIGNESSE DANNY
88 CANOSSI FABRICE
89 LAGAMME JULIEN
91 BERNARD PHILIPPE
92 DE ROOMS LOUIS
93 COLIN SEBSATIEN
94 CHARLIER YVES
95 GENON NICOLAS
96 SECRETIN LAURENT
97 SPELTE VINCENT
98 BULTREYS DAVID
99 DUMONT LOIC
100 HENRY DAPHNE
101  MICHAUX QUENTIN
103  WILLEMS QUENTIN
104 TAMBURINI EDWYN
105 CROESWIM
106 DARDENNE RAPHAEL
107 HORWARD GEOFFREY
108 PREUD'HOMME FLORENT
109 SAINT-GEORGES BENOIT
110 ROUSSEAU CHARLES
111 LEDUCJEROME
112  PIEDBOEUF RENAUD
113  PIROTTE JEROME
114  MAHY BERNARD
115 DEFINAYVES
116  ROBYNS PHILIPPE
117  PIRNAY MICHAEL
118  LACAILLE JEAN MICHEL
119 DELVAUX NICOLAS
120 GERLACHE MARVYN
112  Inscrits

Demo
Ng. Ppilote
253 VANSTALLE CHARLES
302 LECLERE GUY
303 MENTEN PASCAL
304 CHENOIX RICHARD
305 BEGUIN FRANCOIS
306 MOUTON OLIVIER
307 MARECHAL BENOIT
308 PIRENNE JULIEN
309 SCHOUFFLER EDDY
310 THOMAS HUGUES
311 SOTREZ PHILIPPE
313  WAUTHIER GUY
314 D'HOE ERIC
315 LEROYLOIC
316 DENIS EDWIN
14 Inscrits

LG4201
LG5712
LG5953
LG4540
LG4919
LG4730
LG4120
LG4234
LG4102
NA8801
LG4670
LG5702
LG4242
LG4526
LG4848
LG4777
LG4952
LG6202
LG4314
LG5711
LG4752
LG4344
LG4723
LG4521
LG4761
LG4287
HT2394
LG5755
NA8231
LG4669
LG4724
LG5854
VB8913
LG4663
LG4285
LG5728
LG4939
LG4940
LG5707
3

23
BT1752
LG5183
LG6804
LG4103
LG6800
LG5195
LG4264

Lic
42
117459
164849
21
906003
33

19

5

14

8

37

28
1G4279
31
VB9120

A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
Ad
Ad
A4
Ad
A3
A3
A3
A3
Ad
A3
A4
A3
Ad
A3
A4
Ad
Ad
A4
Ad
A3
A3
Ad
1JA4
1JA4
A3
Ad
A3
A3
A3
Ad
A3

RACB
1L
L
L
1L
1L
L
L

L
1L
R

McC

MCH

LES VOLANTS
CHAWRESSE
TWT
HESBAYE
MC

JMC

McC
NAMUR RC
HESBAYE
MCH

McC
CHAWRESSE
HESBAYE
HESBAYE
TWT

mc

EBRT

MCH
HESBAYE
EBRT
HESBAYE
CHAWRESSE
HESBAYE
EBRT

BAC

MCH

NEW RACING
HESBAYE
HESBAYE
LES VOLANTS
TRCH
HESBAYE
EBRT

MCH

TWT

TWT

MCH

AZUR

EBV

HMC

mcC
HAINAUT MC
EBV

CAN HAM

Ecuries

GRT MOTORSPORT
HESBAYE

CAN-HAM

TRCH

ACEDO SANCHO FELIX
VANROSSE BENOIT
GALLO KEVIN

RUELENS VIRGINIE
PIETQUIN GEOFFREY
PECHEUX BENOIT
KLUCKERS PATRICK
SCHUMACKER GAETAN
LAMBORELLE JOFFREY
FREUVILLE LAURENT
MATTART GERALDINE
STEVEN ROGER

SOLLIE ARNAUD
DECHANY KEVIN
SALVADOR MICHAEL
VAN LOMBEEK SARAH
CARLOMAGNO FRANCESCA
DOSQUET JEROME
MEURENS THOMAS
BERNARD JULIEN

DE ROOMS LAURENT
DRIESEN CHRISTIAN
CHARLIER STEPHANIE
LEMMENS JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
HEINE BERNARD
THONNARD MAXIMILLIEN
DHYNE EMMANUEL
JACOB DIDIER

GILLET LUDOVIC
MICHAUX DIDIER
PARENT PASCALE
TAMBURINI SAMUEL
PATERNOTTE IVES
VERHAEVEN JESSY
SCHULZ ARNAUD
SAKALA ANGIE
SAINT-GEORGES DANIEL
OLIVIER ROBIN
HERMESSE CEDRIC
LERUSTE GAETAN
LAMBRECHTS ROMUALD
DUNAND OLIVIER

DE FINA MAXIME

WERY DAVID
HEINDRICHS KATHY
JACQUES ALFRED
DOTRENGE MAXIME
BOVY FRANCOIS

CoPilote

PEETERS ALEXANDRE
LECLERE KEVIN
DALEMANS CELINE
CHENOIX JEAN-MARIE
BEGUIN NOE
MOUTON ALEXANDER
MARECHAL ANAIS
JACOB RONNY
DESTAT MICHEL
LOUYS PIERRE
GULPEN JEAN-PHILIPPE
GLENET SARAH
PETRISOT FABIAN
GIMENNE ROMAIN
MEIRENS MARIO

LG4117
LG4651
LG5786
41
LG4984
LG4692
9
LG4125
LG4225
LG4895
LG4671
26
LG6185
LG4657
LG4921
LG4776
LG4953
LG4111
LG4398
LG4778
11
LG5377
LG4810
LG4577
LG4751
LG6506
HT2403
LG4722
LG4652
25
LG4654
LG5783
BT1388
LG4782
LG4283
LG5727
LG4933
LG4909
LG5708
2

24
BT1021
LG5184
BT1700
LG4135
905211
LG5149
12

Lic
LG4379
117460
13

20

34

32

18

6

15

7

36

27

35

30
VB4231

A4
A4

1B
A4
A3
1B

A4

Ad
1B
A4
A4
A3

A4
A4

A4
1B
A4
Ad
A4
A3

Ad
A3

1B
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4

A4
A4
A4
1B
1B
A3
A3
A4
A4
RS
A4
1B

Type
A4
A4
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L

R

mcC
HESBAYE
LES VOLANTS
TWT
HESBAYE
mcC
mcC
LE PERRON
* HESBAYE
mcC
HESBAYE
TWT
* HESBAYE
* TWT
mcC

EBRT
HESBAYE

EBRT

* HESBAYE
CHAWRESSE
HESBAYE
BART
BAC
HESBAYE
HESBAYE

* HESBAYE
LES VOLANTS
AZUR

* HESBAYE
EBRT

* MCH
TWT
TWT
MCH

AZUR

EBV

TEAM RICHARD ANDRE
* IMC

RACB

EBV

F=* Ecuries
EBRT
GRT MOTORSPORT

TRCH

CITROEN C2
PEUGEOT 205 GTI
OPEL CORSA

OPEL CORSA
CITROEN SAXO
OPEL CORSA
PEUGEOT 106
HONDA CIVIC
CITROEN C2 R2 MAX
VW POLO
PEUGEOT 206
RENAULT CLIO 3RS
OPEL KADETT

SEAT IBIZA
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106
TOYOTA YARIS
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
CITROEN AX GTI
PEUGEOT 106 GTI
OPEL CORSA
SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT
PEUGEOT 106 GTI
PEUGEOT 207 HDI
CITROEN SAXO VTS
PEUGEOT 106 GTI
PEUGEOT 206
PEUGEOT 106
BMW 316 E30
CITROEN SAXO VTS
RENAULT TWINGO
CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEOT 206 XS
CITROEN SAXO
BMW COMPACT
RENAULT CLIO
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 206
RENAULT TWINGO
BMW 3201S
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
SUZUKI SWIFT
CITROEN AX SPORT
PEUGEOT 205
OPELCORSA B
PEUGEOT 106

Voiture

VW GOLF

FORD ESCORT MK2
FORD ESCORT MK1
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
BMW 1602
LANCIA DELTAINT
OPEL CORSA GT
BMW E30
PORSCHE 944
BMW E30
CITROEN BX SPORT
OPEL ASCONA
OPEL KADETT C
OPEL KADETT
OPEL ASCONA
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